SINCE 1947
32
CONTENTS
Our vision is to provide
innovative product solutions
by design and delight our
customers with operational
excellence at every step,

BITUMINOUS MEMBRANES
BITUMINOUS MEMBRANES
PVC SYNTHETIC SHEETS
TPO SYNTHETIC SHEETS
EPDM SYNTHETIC SHEETS
Deks Flat Roofing Products range is produced from differing types of
polymers, which enables suitable bonding with most common roofing
membranes bituminous or synthetic such as PVC, TPO or EPDM.
Perforated Flange Smooth Flange Ribbed Flange Flame Welding Hot Air Welding Incorporation
KEY
TPE TPO PVC EPDM
Diameter Code Code Code Code PCS
Carton
PCS
Pallet
0 40* FR-RD-40-TPE FR-RD-40-TPO FR-RD-40-PVC FR-RD-40-EPDM 25 300
0 60 FR-RD-60-TPE FR-RD-60-TPO FR-RD-60-PVC FR-RD-60-EPDM 25 300
0 75 FR-RD-75-TPE FR-RD-75-TPO FR-RD-75-PVC FR-RD-75-EPDM 25 150
0 80 FR-RD-80-TPE FR-RD-80-TPO FR-RD-80-PVC FR-RD-80-EPDM 25 150
0 90* FR-RD-90-TPE FR-RD-90-TPO FR-RD-90-PVC FR-RD-90-EPDM 25 150
0 100 FR-RD-100-TPE FR-RD-100-TPO FR-RD-100-PVC FR-RD-100-EPDM 25 150
0 110 FR-RD-110-TPE FR-RD-110-TPO FR-RD-110-PVC FR-RD-110-EPDM 25 150
0 125 FR-RD-125-TPE FR-RD-125-TPO FR-RD-125-PVC FR-RD-125-EPDM 18 108
0 140* FR-RD-140-TPE FR-RD-140-TPO FR-RD-140-PVC FR-RD-140-EPDM 10 60
0 150 FR-RD-150-TPE FR-RD-150-TPO FR-RD-150-PVC FR-RD-150-EPDM 10 60
0 160 FR-RD-160-TPE FR-RD-160-TPO FR-RD-160-PVC FR-RD-160-EPDM 10 60
0 200* FR-RD-200-TPE FR-RD-200-TPO FR-RD-200-PVC FR-RD-200-EPDM 8 48
* AVAILABLE ON REQUEST
GASKET RINGS
h
B

TPE PVC TPO EPDM
PERFORATED FLANGE SMOOTH FLANGE SMOOTH FLANGE
KNURLING FOR
LEAF-EXCLUDERS
B
D
A
C
h
FLARING REINFORCED
TPE TPO PVC EPDM
Diameter Code Code Code Code PCS
Carton
PCS
Pallet
0 80 FR-RDL-80-TPE FR-RDL-80-TPO FR-RDL-80-PVC FR-RDL-80-EPDM 10 20
0 90* FR-RDL-90-TPE FR-RDL-90-TPO FR-RDL-90-PVC FR-RDL-90-EPDM 10 20
0 100 FR-RDL-100-TPE FR-RDL-100-TPO FR-RDL-100-PVC FR-RDL-100-EPDM 10 20
0 110 FR-RDL-110-TPE FR-RDL-110-TPO FR-RDL-110-PVC FR-RDL-110-EPDM 10 20
0 125 FR-RDL-125-TPE FR-RDL-125-TPO FR-RDL-125-PVC FR-RDL-125-EPDM 8 16
0 140* FR-RDL-140-TPE FR-RDL-140-TPO FR-RDL-140-PVC FR-RDL-140-EPDM 6 12
0 150 FR-RDL-150-TPE FR-RDL-150-TPO FR-RDL-150-PVC FR-RDL-150-EPDM 6 12
0 160 FR-RDL-160-TPE FR-RDL-160-TPO FR-RDL-160-PVC FR-RDL-160-EPDM 6 12
0 200* FR-RDL-200-TPE FR-RDL-200-TPO FR-RDL-200-PVC FR-RDL-200-EPDM 6 12
* AVAILABLE ON REQUEST
0
mm
A

E
mm
F
mm
65 x 100 65 100 427 150 155 340
100 x 100 100 100 427 150 155 340
DC
E
FB
A
TPE TPO PVC EPDM
Diameter Code Code Code Code PCS
Carton
PCS
Pallet
65 x 100/900 FR-CDS-65-TPE FR-CDS-65-TPO FR-CDS-65-PVC FR-CDS-65-EPDM 10 60
100 x 100/900 FR-CDS-100-TPE FR-CDS-100-TPO FR-CDS-100-PVC FR-CDS-100-EPDM 10 60
SIZING INFORMATION
SINCE 1947
• See Pipe Connector on Pg 20
H

PV
C
Horizontal Parapet Drain - Round have excellent flexibility.
TPE PVC TPO EPDM
PERFORATED
FLANGE
SMOOTH
FLANGE
SMOOTH
FLANGE
TPE TPO PVC EPDM
Diameter Code Code Code Code PCS
Carton
PCS
Pallet
0 50* FR-CDR-50-TPE FR-CDR-50-TPO FR-CDR-50-PVC FR-CDR-50-EPDM 12 120
0 63 FR-CDR-63-TPE FR-CDR-63-TPO FR-CDR-63-PVC FR-CDR-63-EPDM 8 64
0 75 FR-CDR-75-TPE FR-CDR-75-TPO FR-CDR-75-PVC FR-CDR-75-EPDM 8 64
0 80 FR-CDR-80-TPE - - FR-CDR-80-EPDM 8 64
0 90 FR-CDR-90-TPE FR-CDR-90-TPO FR-CDR-90-PVC FR-CDR-90-EPDM 8 64
0 100* FR-CDR-100-TPE - - FR-CDR-100-EPDM 12 24
0 110 FR-CDR-110-TPE FR-CDR-110-TPO FR-CDR-110-PVC FR-CDR-110-EPDM 4 32
0 125 FR-CDR-125-TPE FR-CDR-125-TPO FR-CDR-125-PVC FR-CDR-125-EPDM 6 24
* AVAILABLE ON REQUEST
0
mm
B

We recommend thoroughly cleaning the aerator and synthetic membrane over the full
area where the aerator will be joined.
TP
E
TP
O
PV
C
Roof Vents are designed to provide a dynamic extraction of vapour that forms
between the slab and the roofing membrane.
TPE TPO PVC
Diameter Code Code Code PCS
Carton
PCS
Pallet
0 75 - h240 FR-RF-75/240-TPE FR-RF-75/240-TPO FR-RF-75/240-PVC 20 40
0 125 - h160 FR-RF-125/160-TPE FR-RF-125/160-TPO FR-RF-125/160-PVC 20 40
0 125 - h400 FR-RF-125/400-TPE FR-RF-125/400-TPO FR-RF-125/400-PVC 20 40
0 110 - Cap FR-RF-Cap FR-RF-Cap FR-RF-Cap 20 320
0 82 - Estraer FR-RF-Est FR-RF-Est FR-RF-Est 20 700
TYPE A
mm

The cone shape allows a varied sealing range covering diameters from 10 to 80 mm for the
FR-PC-10/80-xxx and from 90 to 200 mm for the FR-PC-90/200-xxx, see table for reference.
They provide excellent resilience to deterioration caused by the sun, ozone and other weather
agents or chemicals normally found in the atmosphere. The elasticity of materials allows for
excellent flexibility even at low temperatures, which ensures mechanical and physical properties
are maintained over time.
Pipe Collars have the function of connecting synthetic membranes with any
penetrating through pipes.
SMOOTH FLANGE
SMOOTH FLANGE
TPE TPO PVC EPDM
Diameter Code Code Code Code PCS
Carton
PCS
Pallet
0 10-80 FR-PC-10/80-TPE FR-PC-10/80-TPO FR-PC-10/80-PVC FR-PC-10/80-EPDM 10 120
0 90-200 FR-PC-90/200-TPE FR-PC-90/200-TPO FR-PC-90/200-PVC FR-PC-90/200-EPDM 10 120
Diagram A
mm
B
mm

03
04
05
06
01
02
03
04
05
06
PVC
Diameter Code PCS
Carton
PCS
Pallet
1 0 75-200 - Universal Gravel Guard FR-UGG-75/200 50 300
2 0 80-200/140 - Universal Gravel Guard FR-UGG-80/200/140 50 300
3 0 80-200/175 - Universal Gravel Guard FR-UGG-80/200/175 50 300
4 0 150-200 - Sombra Gravel Guard FR-SGG-150/200 25 200
5 Universal Angle Gravel Guard FR-UAGG-184/122 20 600
6 0 80-125 - Universal Leaf Guard FR-ULG-80/125 50 800
4 5 6
H
O
R

1
65 x 100mm
h
A
B B
1
h
A
B B
2
PVC
Diameter Code PCS
Carton
PCS
Pallet
1 0 80-65/100 - Corner Connector FR-CC-80-65/100 10 360
2 0 100-65/100 - Corner Connector FR-CC-100-65/100 10 360
3 0 80-100/100 - Corner Connector FR-CC-80-100/100 10 300
4 0 100-100/100 - Corner Connector FR-CC-100-100/100 10 300
INSTALLATION EXAMPLE
01.  EPDM Corner Fitting
02. EPDM Sheet
03. Slope Screed

MATT
Bitumen 500 x 500 230 x 230 204 x 204
362 175 245
Foil 400 x 400* 230 x 230 200 x 200
*ON MODELS WITH FOIL MEMBRANE, SIZE A VARIES DEPENDING ON THE FOIL TYPE. FOIL MEMBRANES HAVE ROUNDED CORNERS.
SIZING INFORMATION
SINCE 1947
Cable Flashing options for Ø32/Ø90/Ø110/Ø160 with
Detachable Top for leading cables etc. through flat roofs
with bitumen, foil or synthetic membranes.
Our Commercial Cable Flashing solutions are engineered for
versatility, durability, and watertight performance - making them
the go to choice for contractors, builders, and installers across
the UK, Europe, and beyond.
No. Material Code Type Membrane
1 EPDM FR-CCF32-EPDM Cable flashing 032
For a full range of
Membranes, please
contact us at:
1 SBS FR-CCF32-SBS Cable flashing 032
1 Fast Flash® Base FR-CCF32-FFB Cable flashing 032
2 EPDM FR-CCFS-EPDM Cable flashing 090 with detachable top
2 SBS FR-CCFS-SBS Cable flashing 090 with detachable top
2 Fast Flash® Base FR-CCFS-FFB Cable flashing 090 with detachable top
3 EPDM FR-CCFL-EPDM Cable flashing 090 with detachable top,
with pipe below the flange ●
3 SBS FR-CCFL-SBS Cable flashing 090 with detachable top,
with pipe below the flange ●
3 Fast Flash® Base FR-CCFL-FFB Cable flashing 090 with detachable top,
with pipe below the flange ●
4 EPDM FR-CC110-EPDM Cable flashing 0110 with detachable top
4 SBS FR-CC110-SBS Cable flashing 0110 with detachable top
4 Fast Flash® Base FR-CC110-FFB Cable flashing 0110 with detachable top
5 EPDM FR-CC160-EPDM Cable flashing 0160 with detachable top
5 SBS FR-CC160-SBS Cable flashing 0160 with detachable top
5 Fast Flash® Base FR-CC160-FFB Cable flashing 0160 with detachable top
NB: ALL HAVE A MATT SURFACE          ● TYPE HAS THE PIPE BELOW THE FLANGE
Heavy-duty Cable
Flashing Ø160 with
detachable top.